Eaton Surge Products
Surge Protection
A complete offering of surge protection
products for homes, businesses, schools
and light commercial applications.
EATON CORPORATION  1-877-ETN-CARE www.eaton.com/surgetrap * Based on 2002 market information from Frost & Sullivan
Eaton offers a Complete Line
of Surge Protection.

What makes Eaton’s Surge
Protection Unique:
•	 Best protection, highest
	 ratings
•	 Comprehensive warranties
•	 Broadest product offering
•	 Innovative features
Catalog No.
CHSUR42L225L2*
CHSUR42N225L*
Description Cover Catalog No.
Combination Surface
42 ckt, 225A, Convertible CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
42 ckt, 225A, Convertible** CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHSUR32N225K* CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR42B200L2* 42 ckt, 200A, Main Bkr CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
32 ckt, 225A, Convertible
CHSUR32B200K*
CHSUR32L225K* 32 ckt, 225A, Convertible** CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
32 ckt, 200A, Main Bkr CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR32B100K*
CHSUR32B150K* 32 ckt, 150A, Main Bkr CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
32 ckt, 100A, Main Bkr CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR24B100E*
CHSUR24L125E* 24 ckt, 125A, Convertible** CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
24 ckt, 100A, Main Bkr CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
BRSUR4040L200
BRSUR4040N200 40/40 ckt, 200A, Convertible Cover Included
40/40 ckt, 200A, Main Lug Cover Included
BRSUR3040N200
BRSUR4040B200 40/40 ckt, 200A, Main Bkr Cover Included
30/40 ckt, 200A, Convertible Cover Included
BRSUR3040B200
BRSUR3040L200 30/40 ckt, 200A, Main Lug Cover Included
30/40 ckt, 200A, Main Bkr Cover Included
SURGE INSTALLED LOADCENTERS
* Order Cover Separately ** With Main Lugs Installed
Catalog No.
CHEC42L225L*
CHEC42N225L*
Description Cover Catalog No.
Combination Surface
42 ckt, 225A, Convertible CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
42 ckt, 225A,  Convertible** CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHEC32L225K* CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHEC42B200L* 42 ckt, 200A, Main Bkr CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
32 ckt, 225A,  Convertible**
CHEC32N225K* CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS 32 ckt, 225A, Convertible
CHEC32B200K* CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS 32 ckt, 200A, Main Bkr
CHEC32B100K*
CHEC32B150K* 32 ckt, 150A, Main Bkr CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
32 ckt, 100A, Main Bkr CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHEC24B100E*
CHEC24L125E* 24 ckt, 125A,  Convertible** CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
24 ckt, 100A, Main Bkr CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
SURGE READY LOADCENTERS (Provision only, CHSPULTRA & breaker not included)
* Order Cover Separately ** With Main Lugs Installed
•	 AC Power Protection